Creative Use Guide for the Onyx Coupe
Plate
Introduction to the Onyx Coupe Plate 910-21061N/
910-2107N/21081N/21091N/210101N
The Onyx Coupe Plate collection from Cameo China represents the perfect fusion of
sophisticated aesthetics and practical functionality. These elegant coupe-style plates feature a
sleek, minimalist design with a dramatic matte black onyx finish that creates a stunning
backdrop for culinary presentations. Made with premium Vitrified China and Alumina Body,

maintenance requirements, but periodic inspection and gentle cleaning will ensure these plates
maintain their dramatic black finish for years of service.
Special Order Information
The Onyx Coupe Plate collection is part of our premium Onyx Series, which offers additional
customization options for large orders.
Special Order Options: - Custom sizes available for orders of 20 cases or more - Additional
Onyx items available to complete your tabletop presentation - Transform any regular white
Cameo dinnerware into the sophisticated Onyx finish - 3-4 month production time for special
orders - Minimum order quantity: 20 cases - Consultation available for custom requirements
Contact Information: For special order inquiries, please contact our sales team at
sales@cameo.ca or visit our website at cameo.ca/special-orders.
Conclusion
The Onyx Coupe Plate collection represents the perfect fusion of sophisticated aesthetics and
practical functionality. With five versatile sizes, innovative fingerprint-resistant technology, and a
dramatic black finish that creates a stunning backdrop for culinary presentations, these plates
provide endless creative possibilities for modern culinary expression.
Made with premium Vitrified China and Alumina Body and featuring a scratch-resistant finish,
the Onyx Coupe Plate collection combines exceptional durability with refined aesthetics, making
it an ideal choice for establishments seeking to elevate their tabletop presentation while
maintaining operational efficiency.
For more information about the Onyx Coupe Plate collection or to place an order, please contact
your Cameo China representative or visit our website at cameo.ca.
	Creative Use Guide for the Onyx Coupe Plate
	Introduction to the Onyx Coupe Plate 910-21061N/910-2107N/21081N/21091N/210101N
	Product Specifications
	The Psychology of Black in Culinary Presentation
	Size-Specific Creative Applications
	6" Coupe Plate (910-21061N)
	7-1/4" Coupe Plate (910-2107N)
	8" Coupe Plate (910-21081N)
	9" Coupe Plate (910-21091N)